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TIME - TABLE
Week end cum Contact Classes
Advanced Diploma in Business Management
Semester - 1
1.30 pm to 3.30 pm to
S.No. 9.00 am to 11.00 am to 1.00
Date Day 11.00 am 1.00 pm pm to 3.30 pm 5.30 pm
1.30 pm

1 18-07-2024 Thursday Paper - | Paper - I Paper — Il Paper - IV

2 19-07-2024 Friday Paper — IV Paper — Il L Paper — Il Paper - |
3 20-07-2024 Saturday Paper — | Paper — I Paper — Il Paper - IV

4 22-07-2024 Monday Paper — IV Paper — Il Paper -l Paper - |
5 23-07-2024 Tuesday Paper — | Paper - I U Paper — llI Paper - IV

6 24-07-2024 Wednesday Paper — IV Paper — Il Paper — Il Paper - |

N

7 25-07-2024 Thursday Paper — | Paper - Il Paper — 11| Paper - IV

8 26-07-2024 Friday Paper — IV Paper — lll c Paper — Il Paper - |
9 27-07-2024 Saturday Paper — | Paper — I Paper — Il Paper - IV

10 30-07-2024 Tuesday Paper — IV Paper — llI H Paper — Il Paper - |

Advanced Diploma in Business Management :

I
IV :

Principles of Management and Organisational Behaviour

Marketing Management

Business Statistics & Quantitative Techniques - |

Financial Accounting - |

- Ms. R. Jyosna Reddy
- Dr. Y. Vinodini
- Dr. P. Bharath Kumar
- Dr. G. Thirupathi Yadav

DIRECTOR




